
1 0 4 5  B R O X T O N  A V E

W E S T W O O D  V I L L A G E

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

MATTHEW FAINCHTEIN
Senior Director | Retail Services

Lic. 01503546
T (310) 595-2234

matthew.fainchtein@cushwake.com

CARTER MAGNIN
Senior Associate | Retail Services

Lic. 01909728
T (310) 595-2203

carter.magnin@cushwake.com



BUILDING SNAPSHOT

Location/Submarket: Westwood

Size 1st Floor: 4,536 SF

Rental Rate: Upon request

NNN: $5.50 PSF, per annum

Possession: Q1 2017

Frontage: 48’ on Broxton Avenue

History: Presently the Landmark Theatre

Comments: •	 Landlord will consider logical divisions 
•	 Across from the free public parking garage and adjacent to a 

surface parking lot
•	 Prime Westwood location on “Restaurant Row” 
•	 Landlord will handle the “Change of use” and provide restaurant 

infrastructure  



F L O O R  P L A N  &  N E I G H B O R I N G  T E N A N T S

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

MATTHEW FAINCHTEIN
Senior Director | Retail Services
Lic. 01503546
T (310) 595-2234
matthew.fainchtein@cushwake.com

CARTER MAGNIN
Senior Associate | Retail Services
Lic. 01909728
T (310) 595-2203
carter.magnin@cushwake.com
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S T R E E T  M A P

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

MATTHEW FAINCHTEIN
Senior Director | Retail Services
Lic. 01503546
T (310) 595-2234
matthew.fainchtein@cushwake.com

CARTER MAGNIN
Senior Associate | Retail Services
Lic. 01909728
T (310) 595-2203
carter.magnin@cushwake.com
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A M E N I T I E S  M A P

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

MATTHEW FAINCHTEIN
Senior Director | Retail Services
Lic. 01503546
T (310) 595-2234
matthew.fainchtein@cushwake.com

CARTER MAGNIN
Senior Associate | Retail Services
Lic. 01909728
T (310) 595-2203
carter.magnin@cushwake.com

1.	 Ucla

2.	 Ucla Medical

3.	 Hammer Museum

4.	 W Hotel

5.	 800 Degrees

6.	 Urban Outfitters

7.	 SuR La Tables

8.	 Coffee Bean

9.	 Starbucks

10.	Napa Valley Grill

11.	Palomino

12.	Trader Joes

13.	Target

14.	Ralphs

15.	Whole Foods

16.	Diddy Reese

17.	CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN

18.	BJ’S Brewhouse

19.	Tender Greens

20.	Stan’s Doughnuts

1

2

6
7

8
9 9

3

10

4

11

12

15

1618

19

20
17

13

14

5

1045 BROXTON AVE


